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First Name Last Name Affiliation Address Email Address Phone Number Exhibitor

Ben Alverth Berglund Construction balverth@berglundco.com 312-871-4454 Exhibitor

Antonio Baxton Steel Rebar Manufacturing antoniob@srmconstruction.com Exhibitor

Mike Breckenkamp Breckenkamp Painting and Drywall 3820 Stonegate Rd., Quincy, IL 62305 michaelbreckenkamp@yahoo.com 217-242-8610

David Briegleb H and G Sales dave.briegleb@h-gsales.com 314-783-6413

Sonya Brooks GreenTrac, LLC greenttrac@live.com 855-585-3387

William (Bill) Burmeister AIA, NCRARB EDM Incorporated bill.burmeister@edm-inc.com 314-335-6922

Aurelia Butts Givsco Construction Company aurelia@givsco.com 309-620-1600

Matt Chandler IMEG Corp matthew.f.chandler@imegcorp.com 314-951-2511

James F Clayborne Clayborne & Wagner 525 W Mary, Suite 105, Belleville, IL jclayborne@cswkawllp.com 618-239-0187

Chad Craycraft Capital Development Board

Steve Dailey The Korte Company stephen.dailey@korteco.com 618-654-8611

Jon Danuser Johnson Controls jon.l.danuser@jci.com 314-402-2557

Jake Davis DLR Group 333 West Wacker Drive, Suite 400, Chicago, IL 60606 jdavis@dlrgroup.com 312-451-5329 Exhibitor

Jim Delaney Will Electronics jdelaney@willelectronics.com 314-825-6533

Ryan Denisi McCarthy Building Companies rdenisi@mccarthy.com 314-750-8056 Exhibitor

Adam Edelbrock Mackey Mitchell Architects 900 Spruce, Suite 500, St. Louis, MO adam.e@mackeymitchell.com
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Melissa Enzminger Keith Engineering Design 707 NE Jefferson Ave., Peoria, IL 309-431-3209

Tim Erickson Core Construction 601 SW Water St., Peoria, IL 61602 timerickson@coreconstruction.com 309-404-4700 Exhibitor

Jeff Erker Johnson Controls jeff.w.erker@jci.com 314-812-4581

Lee Fantroy Bowa Construction lfantroy@thebowagroup.com 312-550-7861

Rodney Frey Anderson Electric Inc. rodneyf@anderson-electric.com 217-529-5471

Matthew Fuller Prairie Engineers mfuller@prairieengineers.com 217-605-0403

Ron Givens Givsco Construction Company rgivens@givsco.com 309-453-3666

Katie Goldberg IMEG Corp katie.m.goldberg@imegcorp.com

Aaron Gunn IDG Architects 4507 N. Sterling Ave, Suite 306, Peoria, IL agunn@idgarch.com 309-264-0731

Armand Harpin IMEG Corp armand.j.harpin@imegcorp.com 314-951-2523

Randy Harris LiUNA 1 N. Old State Capitol Plaza, Ste. #525, Springfiled, IL 62701 rharris@midwestlaborers.org 217-789-4306 Exhibitor

Andrew Hellerman AECOM Hunt 303 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 1400, Chicago, IL 60601 andrew.hellermann@aecom.com 773-531-8234 Exhibitor

Tiffany Hill Prairie Engineers thill@prairieengineers.com 618-281-2542

Denise Hlad agileResource 321 E Adams Street, Springfiled, IL 62701 dhlad@agileresource.com 918-346-3988 Exhibitor

Chris Hutchinson Terra Engineering chutchinson@terraengineering.com 314-614-2410

Nikki Jeffers Smith Group nikki.jeffers@smithgroup.com
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Don Johnson SRM Construction 4926 Church Road, Centreville, IL 62207 donj@srmconstruction.com 618-920-2748 Exhibitor

Kristin Kalous Veterans United Constructors kkalous@alberici.com 314-393-4520 Exhibitor

Rich Kern E.L. Pruitt Co 3090 Colt Rd., Springfield, IL 62708 rkern@elpruitt.com 217-789-0966

Tim Kiefer Farnsworth Group, Inc. tkiefer@f-w.com 309-454-3536

Sam Klucke Capital Development Board

Michael Kolejka Orcutt Winslow Architects kolejka.m@owp.com 602-214-6609

Jay Korte The Korte Company jay.korte@korteco.com 618-654-8611

Frank Kurz CK Power 1100 Research Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63132 fkurz@ckpower.com 314-824-5649 Exhibitor

Elizabeth Kutters-Sanchez Mackey Mitchell Architects 900 Spruce, Suite 500, St. Louis, MO beth_K@mackeymitchell.com 314-421-1815

Frank Louis AECOM Hunt 303 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 1400, Chicago, IL 60601 frank.louis@aecom.com 312-373-7860 Exhibitor

Lora Lueders L2e Solutions lora.lueders@l2eco.com 314-730-2779 Exhibitor

Chris MacGibbon Capital Development Board

Michael Matejka Great Plains Laborers matejka53@aol.com 309-208-1120

Cassandra J. Matz LiveWire Construction 12900 S. Throop St., Calumet Park, IL 60827 cmatz@livewire-systems.com 708-537-2211 Exhibitor

Jerry McAtee Heat and Frost Insulators Local 1 3325 Hollowberg Dr, Bridgeton, MO 63044 jmcateehfi1@gmail.com 314-291-7399

Bob McCready E.L. Pruitt Co 3090 Colt Rd., Springfield, IL 62708 rmccready@elpruitt.com 217-789-0966
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Cory McCurley Capital Development Board

Caitlin McIntosh SRM Construction 4926 Churcap Rd, Centreville, IL 62207 caitlinj@srmconstruction.com 636-893-8025 Exhibitor

Dolan McMillan Collins Engineers 123 North Wacker Drive, Suite 900, Chicago, IL 60606 dmcmillan@collinsengr.com 312-804-2251 Exhibitor

Rob Meyers E.L. Pruitt Co 3090 Colt Rd., Springfield, IL 62708 rmeyers@elpruitt.com 217-789-0966

Steve Myers Caristner 168 N. Mbrambe St, St. Louis, MO, 63105 steve.myers@christnerinc.com 314-574-6560

Heather Nauss Oculus - WBE (Interiors) 1 S. Memorial Dr., St. Louis, MO 63102 heathern@oculusinc.com 314-287-8390

Jeff Neaves HDR Inc. jeff.neaves@hdrinc.com 312-470-9511

Nathan Nuttelman Brown Electric Construction Co. nathann@brownelectric.net 217-222-3483

Doug Palmer Tri-City Electric 6225 N Brady St, Davenport, IA dougpalmer@tricityelectric.com 563-322-7181

Brian Paul Brown Electric Construction Co. bpaul@f-w.com

Chris Poettker Poettker Construction edpoettker@poettkerconstruction.com 618-520-1171

Melissa Porter Capital Development Board melissa.porter@illinois.gov 217-720-1777

Tara Raburn SIUE Campus Box 1012, Edwardsville, IL 62026 tarabur@siue.edu 618-650-3259 Exhibitor

Eric Ren Veterans United Constructors eric.ren@alberici.com

Brent Richter Veterans United Constructors brichter@alberici.com

Kevin Riggs Kevin Riggs and Associates 3125 Market Street, East St. Louis, IL 62207 kriggs2001@yahoo.com 314-337-4317
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Linda Roe Millennial Professional Services lroe@millennia.pro 618-624-8610

Dan Rosenthal Lamar Johnson Clayco (Collaboration) St. Louis, MO rosenthald@theljc.com 314-409-5883

Denise Ryan Jacobs 501 N. Broadway, St. Louis, MO 63102 denise.ryan@jacobs.com 314-335-4389 Exhibitor

Steve Saathoff Gateway Industrial Power (GIP) 921 Fournie Lane, Collinsville, IL 62234 steves@gipower.com 618-345-0123 Exhibitor

Josh Schautelbury SIBA 1468 N. Green Mount Road, O'Fallon, IL indrel@siba-agc.org 618-624-9038

Michael Schneider Paric mlschneider@paric.com 314-458-9956

Chad Schrand Horner Shifrin cmschrand@hornershifrin.com

Mike Shaffer Veterans United Constructors mike.shaffer@alberici.com

Mike Shea Doss and Baruzzini, inc. 6 South Old Orchard, St. Louis, MO mshea@rossbar.com 314-918-8303

Teresa Shipton SIUE Edwardsville, IL 62026 tshipto@siue.edu 618-650-3384 Exhibitor

Leanne Skuse Veterans United Constructors lskuse@rccllc.com

Stephen Smith Advanced Window Systems stephen@usaadvancedwindowsystems.com 815-654-4200

Dave Sparrow Sparrow Plumbing & Heating, Inc. bird@adams.net 217-223-9289

Brian Spencer Architechnics, Inc. 510 Maine Street, Quincy, IL 62301 bspencer@architechnicsinc.com 217-740-8034

Mike Stauss Clayco 2199 Innerbelt Business Center, St. Louis, MO 63114 staussm@claycorp.com 314-614-7191

John Sutherland Veterans United Constructors jsutherland@rccllc.com
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Greg Swanson Capital Development Board

Zach Tanner Collins Engineers 123 North Wacker Drive, Suite 900, Chicago, IL 60606 ztanner@collinsengr.com 312-236-7157 Exhibitor

Jake Teegarden Capital Development Board

Deavay Tyler Illinois Black Chamber of Commerce dtyler@ilbcc.org 708-717-9419

Tyler Unterbrink The Korte Company tyler.unterbrink@korteco.com 618-654-8611

Geoffrey Vaughn Paric gvaughn@paric.com 636-442-3840

Jamie Weaver Geissler Roofing 612 S. Third Street, Belleville, IL 62220 jweaver@geisslerroofing.com 618-530-6053 Exhibitor

Stan Webb Webb Engineering Services 1400 S 3rd, St. Louis, MO swebb@webb-engineering.com 314-588-0600

Chuck Wentzel Gateway Industrial Power (GIP) 921 Fournie Lane, Collinsville, IL 62234 cwentzel@gipower.com 618-345-0123 Exhibitor

Michael Wetherington E.L. Pruitt Co 3090 Colt Rd., Springfield, IL 62708 mwetherington@elpruitt.com 217-361-4342

Shanna Wiechel Christopher, Inc. St. Louis, MO shanna.wiechel@christopherinc.com 314-561-4460

Jeff Williams CK Power 1100 Research Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63132 jwilliams@ckpower.com 314-824-5653 Exhibitor

Grace Wright M 3 Eng Group 8911 Washington Ave, St. Louis, MO, 63129 grace.wright@m3eg.com 618-910-2941

Caleb Wyss CORE Construction 601 SW Water St., Peoria, IL 61602 calebwyss@coreconstruction.com 309-678-5684 Exhibitor

Monica Zidaru Shannon & Wilson, Inc. maz@shanwil.com 314-564-8121
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